
AB 45 CLASSIC
The AB 45  is a durable, compact and powerful air blower for an accelerated drying process after basic cleaning.

Order no. 1.004-060.0

Technical data

EAN code 4054278188706

Speeds 3

Blower speed (levels 1/2/3) rpm 1000 / 1150 / 1350

Rated input power W 700

Cable length m 6.1

Colour anthracite

Weight without accessories kg 11.9

Weight incl. packaging kg 17.2

Dimensions (L × W × H) mm 476 × 404 × 475

Equipment

Protection class II

Sturdy plastic casing 
Handle height adjustable

Ergonomic carrying handle 
Integrated power cable organiser 
 Included in the scope of supply.     

A
B

 4
5

 C
la

ss
ic

, 1
.0

0
4

-0
6

0
.0

, 2
0

2
5

-0
5

-0
5



Shorter drying time

■ Allows carpets to be put back into service faster.

Highly effective low-noise air blower

■ Daytime cleaning possible.

Integrated cord storage

■ The cable is integrated directly on the machine,

meaning it is always secure during transit.
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